N9315
N9315 TOUCHDOWN DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, TOUCHDOWN

54915-4262 Drive, Appleton, WI,
54915-4262

$749,900

Better than new best describes this custom built, 4-yr old, 1-owner, 5-bdrm 3.5-bth home in * 5 beds
Kimberly Heights subdiv. This modern multi-story home features 3424 sqft. The spacious * 4 baths
kitchen offers quartz countertops, huge center isl, tile backsplash & walk-in pantry. The patio * Residential
drs lead to a large 2-tier patio w/brick pavers & outdoor entertainment area. The... * Residential
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision
Features: Gas,Hot Tub,Kitchen Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Island,One,Pantry,Security System,Vaulted 2859

Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 565 Tax Amount: 8116.65

Inclusions: refrigerator, range, microwave, Exclusions: sellers personal property
dishwasher, swim spa & equipment

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x17 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x12 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x12 Upper
Bedroom 5 11x12 Lower
Family Room 20x16 Lower
Kitchen 10x17 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x17 Main
Dining Room 10x17 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement Access

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Thomas B Monahan Agent Email: tom@resourcelgb.com
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